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Attendance Update 5th December 2025

This week’s Clags

year group. Attendance

N

85.9%

YrR 94.0%

Yrl
Yr2
Yr3
Yr4
Yr5
Yr6

95.7%
93.1%
98.5%
94.3%

96.1%

94.6%

Champions
are: |

Year 3 99% Ms Igbal

Whole school
attendance this

week:

94.4 %

Below 90%

Serious Concern.
Persistent absence.




